
GCDGA Meetings Schedule 1.1 

GCDGA MEETINGS SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2021 – DECEMBER 2022 

Date Meeting Type Starting Time  Venue 
Tuesday 14 December  Executive GCDGA 4.30pm Southport GC 
Tuesday 14 December Delegates’ Meeting 5.30pm Drinks 

6.00pm Meeting Commences 
Southport GC 

2022 
Tuesday 11 January Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 8 February Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 8 March Executive GCDGA 4.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 8 March Delegates’ Meeting 5.30pm Drinks 

6.00pm Meeting Commences 
Palmer Colonial GC 

Tuesday 12 April Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 10 May Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 10 May Executive GCDGA 4.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 10 June GCDGA AGM 

Delegates’ Meeting 
5.30pm Drinks 
6.00pm Meeting Commences 

Palmer Colonial GC 

 Tuesday 12 July Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 9 August Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 13 September Executive GCDGA 4.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 13 September Delegates’ Meeting 5.30pm Drinks 

6.00pm Meeting Commences 
Palmer Colonial GC 

Tuesday 11October Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 8 November Executive GCDGA 5.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 12 December Executive GCDGA 4.30pm Palmer Colonial GC 
Tuesday 12 December Christmas Delegates’ Meeting 5.30pm Drinks 

6.00pm Meeting Commences 
Palmer Colonial GC 

 

 Note: Venue may be subject to change – check meeting notice, and or, previous minutes. 


